	Legacy Qwest Billing Center (Local)This center will assist with any Legacy Qwest Local billing issues.:


	Billing Center


	All Products

	(800) 335-5672



	

	 

	Legacy Qwest Billing Team (National)This team will assist with any Legacy Qwest National billing issues.:

  

Name 

Phone 

Email 

Billing Analyst
Alan Pautz

(877) 284-1239x2125501605

Alan.Pautz@CenturyLink.com

   Billing Escalations
N/A

N/A

wholesale.billing@centurylink.com

       Billing Manager
Paula Rozzi

(877) 284-1239x2125502606
(303) 596-9861 (cell)

Paula.Rozzi@CenturyLink.com

              Billing Director
Ken Rath

(303) 672-2777
(720) 333-4722 (cell)

Ken.Rath@CenturyLink.com




 

	Legacy Centurylink Billing DisputesThis team will assist you with your billing disputes.:

	  
	Name 
	Phone 

	Level 1
	Switched and Special Access / CLEC 

Wholesale.Dispute@CenturyLink.com 
	800-335-5672

	Level 2
	Supervisor 

Wholesale.Dispute@CenturyLink.com
	800-335-5672

	Level 3
	Vickie Coons 

DETESC@CenturyLink.com
	801-239-4090

	Level 4
	Keiko Pettey 

Keiko.pettey@centurylink.com
	801-239-4695
801-259-2083 (cell)

	Level 5
	Ken Rath 

Ken.Rath@centurylink.com
	303-672-2777
720-333-4722 (cell)


 

